
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon McKimmie 70.75869.848 0.000 0.000 70.303% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2490 SIR QUATTRO Mark Kiddle 61.97063.485 0.000 0.000 62.728% 20.000
4( )2( )60003643 3097797

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 64.24260.152 0.000 0.000 62.197% 30.000
2( )7( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR) 62.27361.970 0.000 0.000 62.122% 40.000
3( )3( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sydney Hoffman (AOR) 60.15261.667 0.000 0.000 60.910% 50.000
5( )4( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 59.69761.061 0.000 0.000 60.379% 60.000
6( )5( )30046851 3101836

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 58.93960.909 0.000 0.000 59.924% 70.000
7( )6( )22000863 2300998

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042658 3201430

% % % % %

11/08/2018 10:48:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2220 FREEDOM C Sydney Hoffman (AOR) 64.14369.286 0.000 0.000 66.715% 10.000
3( )1( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon McKimmie 67.57163.286 0.000 0.000 65.429% 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

2490 SIR QUATTRO Mark Kiddle 65.28661.286 0.000 0.000 63.286% 30.000
2( )5( )60003643 3097797

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR) 62.71462.286 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
5( )3( )

1

60006794 4001968

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 63.71459.143 0.000 0.000 61.429% 50.000
4( )7( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 60.00061.429 0.000 0.000 60.715% 60.000
6( )4( )

1

22000863 2300998

% % % % %

2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 56.28661.286 0.000 0.000 58.786% 70.000
7( )5( )30046851 3101836

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042658 3201430

% % % % %

11/08/2018 4:44:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3775 Free Cloud Shanon McKimmie 70.303 35 65.429 34 69 1
2490 Sir Quattro Mark Kiddle 62.728 34 63.286 33 67 2
2220 Freedom C Sydney Hoffman (AOR) 60.910 31 66.715 35 66 3
2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy McNutt (AOR) 62.122 32 62.500 32 64 4
929 Gladwin Javais Ham 62.197 33 61.429 31 64 4

8066 AB Fabulous Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 59.924 29 60.715 30 59 6
2887 Nilton Zizou Claire Redman 60.379 30 58.786 29 59 6
324 AEA Fortunato Jessica Hivon 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon McKimmie 68.00075.050 0.000 70.250
71.100

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

78.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2220 FREEDOM C Sydney Hoffman (AOR) 65.37569.725 0.000 64.250
66.450

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30045788 3099022

% % % %
%

66.250 (2)%T:

73.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

62.500 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

11/08/2018 9:14:25 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 71.51569.697 0.000 0.000 70.606% 10.000
1( )1( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy Lee Brillant 64.24267.273 0.000 0.000 65.758% 20.000
4( )2( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 67.12164.242 0.000 0.000 65.682% 30.000
2( )5( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 64.69764.394 0.000 0.000 64.546% 40.000
3( )4( )30044007 1015432

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 63.93965.000 0.000 0.000 64.470% 50.000
5( )3( )60005579 3096018

% % % % %

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Mark Kiddle 62.27364.091 0.000 0.000 63.182% 60.000
6( )6( )20094290 3097797

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 62.12161.364 0.000 0.000 61.743% 70.000
7( )7( )

2

60004063 3001792

% % % % %

11/08/2018 4:11:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 66.3890.000 0.000 0.000 66.389% 10.000
1( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Mark Kiddle 65.9720.000 0.000 0.000 65.972% 20.000
2( )20094290 3097797

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy Lee Brillant 65.4170.000 0.000 0.000 65.417% 30.000
3( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 63.194% 40.000
4( )30044007 1015432

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 50.000
5( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 62.639% 60.000
6( )60005579 3096018

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 54.7220.000 0.000 0.000 54.722% 70.000
7( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

11/08/2018 3:03:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins 65.682 33 66.389 35 68 1
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy Lee Brillant 65.758 34 65.417 33 67 2
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 70.606 35 62.778 31 66 3

7011 Melva Park Royalty Mark Kiddle 63.182 30 65.972 34 64 4
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 64.546 32 63.194 32 64 4
373 Ambyhills Furst Embrace Christine Allingham (AOR) 64.470 31 62.639 30 61 6
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton 61.743 29 54.722 29 58 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 66.37565.750 0.000 68.875
67.000

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30500621 3105790

% % % %
%

63.500 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

11/08/2018 7:23:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Veronica StewardJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: - Judge M:Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson 65.76164.348 0.000 64.783 64.964% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )30502211 3015807

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.13061.848 0.000 65.326 63.768% 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 58.69661.087 0.000 58.587 59.457% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

11/08/2018 8:33:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 62.79463.235 0.000 0.000 63.015% 10.000
1( )1( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 57.94161.912 0.000 0.000 59.927% 20.000
2( )2( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

11/08/2018 1:15:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 60.58862.353 0.000 0.000 61.471% 10.000
1( )1( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

11/08/2018 12:13:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3598 FREE CLOUD Shanon McKimmie 68.82467.059 0.000 67.647 67.843% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

2326 WISE LORD Mark Kiddle 67.35366.765 0.000 66.029 66.716% 20.000
2( )2( ) 4( )82000502 3097797

% % % % %

3221 ARUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 65.73565.441 0.000 67.794 66.323% 30.000
3( )3( ) 1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 63.97162.941 0.000 66.471 64.461% 40.000
4( )5( ) 3( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

94 WAITANO Malcolm Macrae 62.05965.441 0.000 64.265 63.922% 50.000
5( )3( ) 6( )40018282 2117189

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 60.58862.941 0.000 64.706 62.745% 60.000
6( )5( ) 5( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 60.44161.471 0.000 63.088 61.667% 70.000
7( )7( ) 7( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 57.79457.794 0.000 61.912 59.167% 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

11/08/2018 10:23:23 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Lamont



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 67.00067.275 0.000 67.125
67.133

%
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

30046236 3103057

% % % %
%

60.750 (2)%T:

73.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

65.250 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2326 WISE LORD Mark Kiddle 64.00070.150 0.000 63.750
65.967

%
2

0.000(2)(1) (2)
0

82000502 3097797

% % % %
%

66.500 (1)%T:

73.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

62.500 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 60.87565.550 0.000 62.500
62.975

%
3

0.000(3)(3) (3)
0

30500498 3002454

% % % %
%

59.500 (3)%T:

71.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.750 (3)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

61.000 (3)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3598 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon McKimmie 59.25061.525 0.000 60.750
60.508

%
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

30045190 3098850

% % % %
%

56.250 (4)%T:

66.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.500 (4)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

57.500 (4)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

11/08/2018 9:18:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2326 Wise Lord Mark Kiddle 66.716 34 65.967 34 68 1
2564 Genuine River Julie Scougall 64.461 32 67.133 35 67 2
3598 Kenlock Indian Sky Shanon McKimmie 67.843 35 60.508 32 67 3

50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby 62.745 30 62.975 33 63 4
3221 Arum Walter Stuart Archibald 66.323 33 33

94 Waitano Malcolm Macrae 63.922 31 31
2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.667 29 29
555 Venus Delight Kim Young (AOR) 59.167 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges

FEI Intermediate I 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.24361.081 0.000 0.000 62.162% 10.000
1( )1( )30502338 1010607

% % % % %

2231 ILAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 60.89260.486 0.000 0.000 60.689% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30045796 1010544

% % % % %

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Isla Evans (AOR) 57.83857.703 0.000 0.000 57.771% 30.000
3( )3( )30045498 3201280

% % % % %

11/08/2018 4:14:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4285 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.37566.625 0.000 65.625 65.875% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

0

30502338 1010607

% % % % %

2231 ILAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 61.25061.375 0.000 65.625 62.750% 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )

1

30045796 1010544

% % % % %

11/08/2018 4:35:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:Jan Smith



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4285 Loriot Skyes the Limit Paige Koliba 62.162 35 65.875 35 70 1
2231 Ilawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 60.189 34 62.750 34 68 2
2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans (AOR) 57.771 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Pony Championship
FEI Pony FEI Pony Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 66.50072.500 0.000 70.000
69.667

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

71.000 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 58.25059.500 0.000 58.250
58.667

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30502220 3100061

% % % %
%

56.000 (2)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.500 (2)%T:

58.000 (2)%A:

58.500 (2)%T:

58.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
0

60003593 3044068

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

11/08/2018 7:23:58 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Veronica StewardJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: - Judge M:Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 62.42463.939 0.000 0.000 63.182% 10.000
1( )1( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

2563 LANGTREE ZANDORA Nichola Payne 60.60661.212 0.000 0.000 60.909% 20.000
2( )2( )3106560

% % % % %

11/08/2018 4:09:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Isla Evans (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.653% 164.306
1( )1( )

1

30045498 3201280

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 62.431% 262.222
2( )2( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

2563 LANGTREE ZANDORA Nichola Payne 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 359.861
3( )2( )3106560

% % % % %

11/08/2018 6:39:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jennifer HolmesJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3608 Kamber Merfyn Syke Wright 63.182 35 62.431 34 69 1
2563 Langtree Zandora Nichola Payne 60.909 34 61.250 33 67 2
2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans (AOR) 64.653 35 35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2816 KINGS TOWN HARRISON Nichola Payne (AOR) 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 69.546% 170.909
1( )2( )60014816 3106560

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 265.909
2( )1( )60010404 1021672

% % % % %

1494 MANORVALE LOOK AGAIN Sara Love 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 65.569% 363.864
6( )3( )60010629 3101181

% % % % %

1875 PENELY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 465.227
3( )5( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 65.114% 564.318
4( )4( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 64.659% 664.091
5( )5( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

1062 BELLMORE PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 762.955
7( )5( )60008187 310061

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 862.045
8( )8( )60014656 310349

% % % % %

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright (AOR) 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.932% 962.045
8( )9( )60014975 3101777

% % % % %

1395 ASHTAN PARK POETIC JUSTICE Melanie Ford 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 1061.818
10( )10( )3077969

% % % % %

703 CATARAQUI RHIANNON Melinda Holmes (AOR) 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.569% 1160.682
11( )11( )60002379 3101928

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1062 BELLMORE PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 10.000
1( )60008187 310061

% % % % %

1494 MANORVALE LOOK AGAIN Sara Love 68.2690.000 0.000 0.000 68.269% 20.000
2( )60010629 3101181

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 30.000
3( )60010404 1021672

% % % % %

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright (AOR) 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 40.000
4( )60014975 3101777

% % % % %

2816 KINGS TOWN HARRISON Nichola Payne (AOR) 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 50.000
5( )

1

60014816 3106560

% % % % %

703 CATARAQUI RHIANNON Melinda Holmes (AOR) 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 60.000
6( )60002379 3101928

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 70.000
7( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

1875 PENELY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 80.000
8( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 90.000
9( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

1395 ASHTAN PARK POETIC JUSTICE Melanie Ford 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 100.000
10( )3077969

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 110.000
11( )60014656 310349

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1493 Thalaba Ruby Dreaming Karen Cook (AOR) 67.500 34 67.692 33 67 1
1494 Manorvale Look Again Sara Love 65.569 33 68.269 34 67 2
2816 Kings Town Harrison Nichola Payne (AOR) 69.546 35 66.154 31 66 3
1062 Bellmore Perfect Timing Nicole Touzel 64.091 29 68.846 35 64 4
1875 Penely Barrister Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 65.227 32 64.038 28 60 5
4228 Fawks Picture Perfect Fern Wright (AOR) 61.932 27 66.538 32 59 6
2991 Murraydale Park Lewyn Karen Polley (AOR) 64.659 30 65.192 29 59 6
4176 Beauparc Brocade Jenny Crapper 65.114 31 63.462 27 58 8
703 Cataraqui Rhiannon Melinda Holmes (AOR) 60.569 25 65.385 30 55 9

1724 Murraydale Park White Opal Rachel Morrison 62.955 28 62.115 25 53 10
1395 Ashtan Park Poetic Justice Melanie Ford 61.591 26 62.885 26 52 11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking (AOR) 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000   68.409% 168.409
3( )1( )60010811 3044068

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 68.409% 269.091
1( )2( )60006797 3105007

% % % % %

2774 LUCIFERS LUSTRE Janelle Bean Thornton 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 67.159% 368.636
2( )4( )30502362 3074277

% % % % %

1626 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 466.818
5( )4( )60008566 3004851

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor (AOR) 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 66.136% 565.227
7( )3( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.341% 665.227
7( )7( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

1471 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Jason Dins 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 65.114% 766.136
6( )11( )60009481 3105077

% % % % %

9998 BP PADDY Kylie Bowden 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 64.659% 864.091
11( )8( )1026359

% % % % %

1620 ABBEY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 64.432% 967.273
4( )14( )60009735 3054926

% % % % %

2077 KILLARA PARK CAROUSEL Kim Hewlett (AOR) 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 63.523% 1062.955
13( )11( )60013335

% % % % %

2079 DREAMTIME D'ARTAGNAN Ashlee Slavich 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 63.523% 1061.364
15( )4( )60013336 3106438

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

2851 DEVERONS OLIVER TWIST Melanie Ford 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 63.523% 1062.500
14( )10( )60011686 3077969

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE Warren Schutz 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.068% 1361.136
16( )9( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell (AOR) 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 1464.545
9( )17( )60010786 1022638

% % % % %

8764 JAZDAN DE MARCO Jackie Drum  (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.932% 1563.864
12( )16( )60004189 2116944

% % % % %

1958 BANNON PARK ILLUSION Jacinta Rennie 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 61.477% 1660.909
17( )13( )60008152 3201405

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 1764.318
10( )18( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

4263 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford (AOR) 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 59.887% 1859.318
18( )15( )

1

60014597 3101164

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking (AOR) 69.8080.000 0.000 0.000 69.808% 169.808
1( )1( )60010811 3044068

% % % % %

1471 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Jason Dins 69.0380.000 0.000 0.000 68.269% 267.500
4( )2( )60009481 3105077

% % % % %

2774 LUCIFERS LUSTRE Janelle Bean Thornton 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 67.789% 369.423
2( )4( )30502362 3074277

% % % % %

1620 ABBEY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 67.212% 466.346
6( )3( )60009735 3054926

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 567.308
5( )4( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 668.462
3( )8( )60006797 3105007

% % % % %

2079 DREAMTIME D'ARTAGNAN Ashlee Slavich 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.866% 765.962
7( )6( )60013336 3106438

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor (AOR) 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 865.000
10( )7( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

9998 BP PADDY Kylie Bowden 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 64.039% 965.192
9( )10( )1026359

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE Warren Schutz 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.558% 1063.654
11( )9( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

8764 JAZDAN DE MARCO Jackie Drum  (AOR) 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.539% 1161.923
12( )12( )60004189 2116944

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

2851 DEVERONS OLIVER TWIST Melanie Ford 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.443% 1265.385
8( )14( )60011686 3077969

% % % % %

1958 BANNON PARK ILLUSION Jacinta Rennie 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 60.769% 1360.192
14( )11( )60008152 3201405

% % % % %

2077 KILLARA PARK CAROUSEL Kim Hewlett (AOR) 59.0380.000 0.000 0.000 60.288% 1461.538
13( )13( )60013335

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.269% 1559.038
15( )14( )60010786 1022638

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 55.7690.000 0.000 0.000 56.539% 1657.308
16( )16( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

4263 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford (AOR) 41.1540.000 0.000 0.000 46.346% 1751.538
17( )17( )60014597 3101164

% % % % %

1626 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60008566 3004851

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1575 Hollands Bend Secret Agent Justin Hocking (AOR) 68.409 35 69.808 35 70 1
2774 Lucifers Lustre Janelle Bean Thornton 67.159 33 67.789 33 66 2
690 Jaybee Amoretto Jason Dins 68.409 34 66.250 30 64 3

1471 Wanghaven Houston Jason Dins 65.114 29 68.269 34 63 4
1780 Ballahowe Alendro Nina Lloyd 65.341 30 66.731 31 61 5
1349 Aspire J Alice Taylor (AOR) 66.136 31 64.808 28 59 6
1620 Abbey of Blackwood Kim Owen 64.432 27 67.212 32 59 6
9998 BP Paddy Kylie Bowden 64.659 28 64.039 27 55 8
2079 Dreamtime D'Artagnan Ashlee Slavich 63.523 26 65.866 29 55 8
2851 Deverons Oliver Twist Melanie Ford 63.523 26 61.443 24 50 10
2900 Tallyho Magnifique Warren Schutz 63.068 23 63.558 26 49 11
2077 Killara Park Carousel Kim Hewlett (AOR) 63.523 26 60.288 22 48 12
8764 Jazdan De Marco Jackie Drum  (AOR) 61.932 21 61.539 25 46 13
1541 Bloomfield Faith Sandy Cornell (AOR) 62.045 22 58.269 21 43 14
1958 Bannon Park Illusion Jacinta Rennie 61.477 20 60.769 23 43 14
223 Hollands Bend Danseur Emmalee Weston 60.682 19 56.539 20 39 16

4263 Isle Of Florista Elspeth Ford (AOR) 59.887 18 46.346 19 37 17
1626 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb (AOR) 66.250 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prepatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

644 READY FREDDY Libby Price (AOR) 74.2110.000 0.000 0.000 74.211% 10.000
1( )60015086 1026414

% % % % %

9994 WOODLEIGH RAMMSTEIN Melanie Ford 72.8950.000 0.000 0.000 72.895% 20.000
2( )50018869 3077969

% % % % %

1589 KOLBEACH SOCIETY Bree Forrest (AOR) 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.789% 30.000
3( )50018869

% % % % %

3097 ISLE OF MANDALAY Jean Mulder 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 40.000
4( )1022415

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous 57.8950.000 0.000 0.000 57.895% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9994 WOODLEIGH RAMMSTEIN Melanie Ford 69.7500.000 0.000 0.000 69.750% 10.000
1( )50018869 3077969

% % % % %

1589 KOLBEACH SOCIETY Bree Forrest (AOR) 67.2500.000 0.000 0.000 67.250% 20.000
2( )50018869

% % % % %

644 READY FREDDY Libby Price (AOR) 65.7500.000 0.000 0.000 65.750% 30.000
3( )60015086 1026414

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous 62.7500.000 0.000 0.000 62.750% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

3097 ISLE OF MANDALAY Jean Mulder 62.2500.000 0.000 0.000 62.250% 50.000
5( )1022415

% % % % %
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